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MUKTA 
NAME OF THE ONGOING WORK IN ODAGAONEsimated Cost( IN 

NAC 

Beautification And Side Filling At Nandi Mundia Raagadisahi 
Butification of Hanuman Chhaka Main Gate, 
Ward No 06. 
Construction Of Paver Road From Paeika Sahi To 
Chhamun Sahi 
Constrution of Paver Road At Gupta Matha Sahi 
End To Master Balacing Reservoir 
Constrution of Walking Track Inside Boys High 
|School Play Ground. 

Constrution of Paver Road At Jaringi To S.E.T.P. 

Construction Of Paver Road At Bijayamandap Sahi 
Paver Road at Tangia Sahi. 
Construction Of Paver Road Inside Kadalibandha 

|U.P School 
Development Of R.K Girls High School Play 
Ground 

No�al Oficer 
N.A.C., Odagaon 

Lakh) 

15.00 

2.00 

15.00 

15.00 

15.00 

10.00 

5.00 

5.00 

4.00 

7.00 
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LIST OF ONGOING WORKS IN ODAGAON NAC 
ULB 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

NAME OF THE ONGOING WORK IN ODAGAON 
NAC 

Construction of CC Road at Back side of Paika sahi upto the end of newly constructed drain at 
|Paikasahi, Ward-03 
Construction of CC Road from the house of 
Chandra Sadangi to the House of Sitaram Dakua 
at Paika Sahi in Ward No 03 at NAC odagaon. 

Construction of CC Road from the house of 
Balakrushna Dakua to To the House of Ramesh 
Naik at Paika Sahi in Ward No 03 at NAC 

|odagaon. 
|Construction of CC road and paver block road at 
|west side (Ghoda Dwara) Road of Sri Raghunath 

|temple in ward No 03 and 04 
Constuction Of Public Toilet At Baidehisha 

Padhagara At Ward No-06 Of NAC Odagaon 
Construction of Paika Sahi Community Center in 
ward no. 03 of NAC Odagaon. 
|Construction of Guard wallat bada Nala Infront 
|of Lord Rameswar Shiva Temple Near Rama sagar 

Pond, Ward No O7 of NAC Odagaon. 

Rejuvenation of Patana Sahi Pond at ward No-06 
of NAC Odagaon 

Silt Removal of Patana Sahi Pond at ward No- 06 
of NAC Odagaon 

|Rejuvenation of Ragadi Sahi Pond at ward No-14 
lof NAC Odagaon 
Renovation of Development section of NAC 

|Office at Ward-06 of NAC Odagaon 
Repair and Renovation of Steps and changing 
room at Rama Sagar in Ward no- 7 Of NAC 
Odagaon 

Construction Of Rcc Guard Wall At Ramsagar 
Tank (Near Shiva Temple) Ward No. 07 

Construction Of Rcc Guard Wall At Ramsagar 
Tank (East Side) Ward No. 07 
|Construction Of Gallery (South Side) At 
Raghunath Samabaya Mahabidyalaya, Ward No. 

|13 

Construction Of Gallery at Raghunath Samabaya 
Mahabidyalaya, (East & West Side) Ward No.- 13 

9o-224 

Esimated Cost 

475000.00 

206000.00 

440000.00 

496000.00 

1410485.00 

735768.00 

500000.00 

1,973,400 

1,997,300 

1,978,700 

147500.00 

485500.00 

1615000.00 

1648000.00 

1600000.00 

725000.00 
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Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Odagaon NAC 

Construction of Paver Road from Kampa sahi to Pota Pokhari Ward No. 02 of NAC Odagaon. 
Construction of Paver road from Matha Khajuria pond (Starting from existing CC road) to towards Primery school in Ward No. 09 of NAC Odagaon. 

Construction of Paver Road at Khelapadia Upper Sahi from Bhagaban Nayak house to new under 
constructed house Ward No. 10 of NAC Odagaon. 
Construction of Paver Road from Kabeta Gadia 
to Shibaram Mohapatra house at Dalak in Ward 
No. 13 of NAC Odagaon. 
Construction of CC Drain with Cover Plate Purna 
Chandra Mohapatra House to Dinabandhu 

|Mishra House (Surya Nagar -Sahi) Ward No. 13 
Of NAC Odagaon. 

Construction of CC Road near Temple at Ragadi 
sahi, in Ward No-14 of NAC Odagaon. 

Construction of New NAC Office Building of 
Nac Odagaon 
|Const. of Hygienic Fish Market of Odagaon NAC in 
Nayagarh District 

Nodal Officer 
N.A.C., Odagaon 

242300.00 

1933800.00 

477200.00 

1111800.00 

200500.00 

98500.00 

2.99cr 

9708763.68 
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