	MUKTA					
SN	ULB	NAME OF THE ONGOING WORK IN ODAGAON NAC	Esimated Cost(IN			
1	Odagaon NAC	Beautification And Side Filling At Nandi Mundia Raagadisahi	15.00			
2	Odagaon NAC	Butification of Hanuman Chhaka Main Gate, Ward No 06.	2.00			
3	Odagaon NAC	Construction Of Paver Road From Paeika Sahi To Chhamun Sahi	15.00			
4	Odagaon NAC	Constrution of Paver Road At Gupta Matha Sahi End To Master Balacing Reservoir	15.00			
5	Odagaon NAC	Constrution of Walking Track Inside Boys High School Play Ground.	15.00			
6	Odagaon NAC	Constrution of Paver Road At Jaringi To S.E.T.P.	10.00			
7	Odagaon NAC	Construction Of Paver Road At Bijayamandap Sahi	5.00			
8	Odagaon NAC	Paver Road at Tangia Sahi.	5.00			
9	Odagaon NAC	Construction Of Paver Road Inside Kadalibandha U.P School	4.00			
10	Odagaon NAC	Development Of R.K Girls High School Play Ground	7.00			

Nodal Officer N.A.C., Odagaon

LIST OF ONGOING WORKS IN ODAGAON NAC					
SN	ULB	NAME OF THE ONGOING WORK IN ODAGAON NAC	Esimated Cost		
1	Odagaon NAC	Construction of CC Road at Back side of Paika sah upto the end of newly constructed drain at Paikasahi, Ward-03	i 475000.00		
2	Odagaon NAC	Construction of CC Road from the house of Chandra Sadangi to the House of Sitaram Dakua at Paika Sahi in Ward No 03 at NAC odagaon.	206000.00		
3	Odagaon NAC	Construction of CC Road from the house of Balakrushna Dakua to To the House of Ramesh Naik at Paika Sahi in Ward No 03 at NAC odagaon.	440000.00		
4	Odagaon NAC	Construction of C C road and paver block road at west side (Ghoda Dwara) Road of Sri Raghunath temple in ward No 03 and 04	496000.00		
5	Odagaon NAC	Constuction Of Public Toilet At Baidehisha Padhagara At Ward No-06 Of NAC Odagaon	1410485.00		
6	Odagaon NAC	Construction of Paika Sahi Community Center in ward no. 03 of NAC Odagaon .	735768.00		
7	Odagaon NAC	Construction of Guard wallat bada Nala Infront of Lord Rameswar Shiva Temple Near Rama sagar Pond, Ward No 07 of NAC Odagaon.	500000.00		
8	Odagaon NAC	Rejuvenation of Patana Sahi Pond at ward No-06 of NAC Odagaon	1,973,400		
9	Odagaon NAC	Silt Removal of Patana Sahi Pond at ward No- 06 of NAC Odagaon	1,997,300		
10	Odagaon NAC	Rejuvenation of Ragadi Sahi Pond at ward No-14 of NAC Odagaon	1,978,700		
11	Odagaon NAC	Renovation of Development section of NAC Office at Ward-06 of NAC Odagaon	147500.00		
12	Odagaon NAC	Repair and Renovation of Steps and changing room at Rama Sagar in Ward no- 7 Of NAC Odagaon	485500.00		
13	Odagaon NAC	Construction Of Rcc Guard Wall At Ramsagar Tank (Near Shiva Temple) Ward No. 07	1615000.00		
14	Odagaon NAC	Construction Of Rcc Guard Wall At Ramsagar Tank (East Side) Ward No. 07	1648000.00		
15	Odagaon NAC	Construction Of Gallery (South Side) At Raghunath Samabaya Mahabidyalaya, Ward No 13	1600000.00		
16	Odagaon NAC	Construction Of Gallery at Raghunath Samabaya Mahabidyalaya, (East & West Side) Ward No 13	725000.00		

85els 224

F			
17	Odagaon NAC	Construction of Paver Road from Kampa sahi to Pota Pokhari Ward No. 02 of NAC Odagaon.	242300.00
18	Odagaon NAC	Construction of Paver road from Matha Khajuria pond (Starting from existing CC road) to towards Primery school in Ward No. 09 of NAC Odagaon.	1933800.00
19	Odagaon NAC	Construction of Paver Road at Khelapadia Upper Sahi from Bhagaban Nayak house to new under constructed house Ward No. 10 of NAC Odagaon.	477200.00
20	Odagaon NAC	Construction of Paver Road from Kabeta Gadia to Shibaram Mohapatra house at Dalak in Ward No. 13 of NAC Odagaon.	1111800.00
21	Odagaon NAC	Construction of CC Drain with Cover Plate Purna Chandra Mohapatra House to Dinabandhu Mishra House (Surya Nagar - Sahi) Ward No. 13 Of NAC Odagaon.	200500.00
22	Odagaon NAC	Construction of CC Road near Temple at Ragadi sahi, in Ward No-14 of NAC Odagaon.	98500.00
23	Odagaon NAC	Construction of New NAC Office Building of Nac Odagaon	2.99cr
24	Odagaon NAC	Const. of Hygienic Fish Market of Odagaon NAC in Nayagarh District	9708763.68

Nodal Officer N.A.C., Odagaon